
7. Internationaler Jugend Donau-Cup

Tuttlingen, 27.06.2015

Klasse

C-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

45kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Sascha Kröner KSV Konstanz
SS 6:4

52
1:05

03 Fr
 1  5  1  0  6 2

2 Felix Hezel SV Dürbheim
0:30

01 Fr
0:30

03
 0  0  0  0  6 3

3 Dominik Stadler StTV Singen
Fr

SS 8:0

51
SS 6:2

52
 2  10  2  0  14 1
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